MULTIMEDIA SOLUTIONS

LG 32ML600M-B

TECHNICAL DETAILS
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32

AH-IPS

FullHD

1920x1080

698

394

15.7/20.6

15.7/15.7

300

178/178

1 x VGA (Input, 15-pin D-Sub)

2 x HDMI (Input)

1x 3.5mm jack (Phones output)

39

5133

209.3

729.4

430.3

45

6.6

Power cord

Butterfly wall mount 100x100mm


mailto:info@sqm.eu
http://rentalhouse.sqm.eu
https://www.facebook.com/SQMmultimediasolutions
https://www.linkedin.com/company/sqm-eu/
https://www.instagram.com/sqm.eu/
https://vimeo.com/sqm

biuro@sqm.eu

MULTIMEDIA SOLUTIONS

32ML600M-B is a 31.5-inch LG monitor, which is equipped with an advanced AH-IPS panel that offers Full HD (1920x1080) resolution. By using HDR10
technology, the contrast and color palette are increased - the user is able to see more details.

The monitor with a maximum brightness of 300 nits, a refresh rate in the range from 56 to 75 Hz and wide viewing angles (178° horizontally and 178°
vertically), is equipped with 2 HDMI 1.4 inputs, 15-pin VGA (D-Sub) connector, and a 3.5mm headphone jack.

When mounted on a dedicated base, the 32ML600M-B can be tilted 5° forward and 20° backward. The device is equipped with mounting holes compliant
with the VESA standard - spacing is 100x100mm.

The 31.5-inch LG monitor draws a maximum power of 39 watts. 32ML600M-B is available in the SQM Rental House in black color.

Product link:
https://rentalhouse.sgm.eu/gb/lcd-oled/1217-Ig-32mI600m-b.html
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