









LG 32ML600M-B

TECHNICAL DETAILS

Diagonal (in)	31.5
Diagonal (in)	32
Panel	AH-IPS
Standard	Full HD
Resolution (px×px)	1920x1080
Width of viewable area (mm)	698
Height of viewable area (mm)	394
Upper / lower bezel size (mm)	15.7 / 20.6
Left / right bezel size (mm)	15.7 / 15.7
Max. brightness (cd/m²)	300
Viewing angles (h/v; °)	178/178
Connectors	1 x VGA (Input, 15-pin D-Sub)
Connectors	2 x HDMI (Input)
Connectors	1 x 3.5mm jack (Phones output)
Max. power consumption (W)	39
Height with stand (mm)	513.3
Depth with stand (mm)	209.3
Width without stand (mm)	729.4
Height without stand (mm)	430.3
Depth without stand (mm)	45
Net weight (kg)	6.6
Set contains	Power cord
Set contains	Butterfly wall mount 100x100mm

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION









32ML600M-B is a 31.5-inch LG monitor, which is equipped with an advanced AH-IPS panel that offers Full HD (1920x1080) resolution. By using HDR10 technology, the contrast and color palette are increased - the user is able to see more details.

The monitor with a maximum brightness of 300 nits, a refresh rate in the range from 56 to 75 Hz and wide viewing angles (178° horizontally and 178° vertically), is equipped with 2 HDMI 1.4 inputs, 15-pin VGA (D-Sub) connector, and a 3.5mm headphone jack.

When mounted on a dedicated base, the 32ML600M-B can be tilted 5° forward and 20° backward. The device is equipped with mounting holes compliant with the VESA standard - spacing is 100x100mm.

The 31.5-inch LG monitor draws a maximum power of 39 watts. 32ML600M-B is available in the SQM Rental House in black color.

Product link:

https://rentalhouse.sqm.eu/gb/lcd-oled/1217-lg-32ml600m-b.html



